
180079LOAD SPEC :

NEW

08/01/18CREATION DATE :

SUPERCEDES NO:
CARTON LOAD SPECIFICATION

Anchor Glass Container Corporation

23307 - 01.00 - 198

12-32OZ MAYO J

ANCHOR GLASS STOCK

VARIOUS, *Ship To :

Customer :

Description :

Item Number :

Pattern Size :

Pattern No :

Packed Weight :

Carton Size :

Carton Type :

49.7" X 41.4"

10C

11.2  LBS.

16.5" X 12.4" X  7.1"

RSC

Supercede Reason :

UNIT LOAD PATTERN AND BUILDING INSTRUCTIONS:

Layers : Layers :

Load Building Instructions Load Information

02 04 0601 03 05                  

USE 40 X 48 4-WAY ENTRY PALLET           10

Mfg
Plant

Trailer
Size

Pallet
Weight

Glass & Ctn
Weight

Gross /
Trailer

Cartons /
Trailer

Loads /
Trailer

Loading
Plan

Total Load
Weight

SHIPPING INFORMATION

Special Instructions:

6

60

5.00
674.20

60.00

734.19 LBS

LBS

LBS

48.0"X 40.0"

49.7"X 41.4"X  47.9"

1.

10.

9.
8.

7.
6.
5.

4.

3.

2. PLACE 80 WGT TIER SHEET ON TOP OF PALLET

LOAD CARTONS FLAPS UP, TOP LAYER DOWN

REVERSE PATTERN EVERY LAYER

TWINE TIE LAYERS 3 AND TOP

STRETCH WRAP COMPLETED LOAD

 MAKE SURE TRAILER IS CLEAN AND LEAK PROOF

 AIR BAG

 DOUBLE STACK 1/2 HIGH PALLETS IN TRAILER
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10C LOAD PATTERN          ALTERNATE LAYER VIEW

15

15 53.0"X 102.0"

48.0"X 102.0" STRAIGHT

STRAIGHT 52

48 2,880

3,120 260.0

240.0 32,361.1

35,057.9 3,120.0

2,880.0 35,241.1

38,177.9

PROPOSAL

CARTONS/LAYER:

LAYERS/LOAD:

TOTAL CARTONS/LOAD:

GROSS/LOAD:

GLASS & CARTON WEIGHT:
PALLET WEIGHT:

TOTAL LOAD WEIGHT:

PALLET SIZE:

LOAD SIZE:


